
Event Days Date
Final Registration Thursday August 22

Full Semester Courses Begin Monday August 26

1st 8 Week Courses Begin Monday August 26

Labor Day Weekend (No classes meet) Monday September 1

Convocation and Mass of the Holy Spirit Wednesday September 4

Census Monday September 16

Early term grades due Friday September 27

Fall Break (8 week courses meet) Monday-Tuesday October 14-15

1st 8 Week Courses End Friday October 18

Mid-Semester Friday October 18

2nd 8 Week Courses Begin Monday October 21

1st 8 Week Grades Due Monday October 21

Pre-Registration Week Monday-Friday October 28-November 1

Registration Week Monday-Friday November 4 - 8

Thanksgiving Break (No classes meet) Wednesday-Friday November 27-29

2nd 8 Week Courses End Friday December 13

Final Exams Monday-Thursday December 9-12

December Commencement Friday December 13

Winter Intersession Begins Saturday December 14

All Grades Due Monday December 16

CUSSA Begins Monday December 16

Winter Refresh Intersession Begins Wednesday December 18
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Winter Refresh Intersession Ends Thursday January 9, 2025

Winter Intersession Ends Sunday January 19, 2025

CUSSA Ends Sunday January 19, 2025


